1979. Your alma mater put you in a position to succeed. Which also put you in a position to graciously return the favor in 2017.

You've always given back. From donating time when you had more to give than money, to writing checks as your financial ability grew. Now you're ready to make a more lasting impact. A Raymond James financial advisor can help align your charitable goals with a tax and estate planning strategy, so your gifts can keep giving for generations. **LIFE WELL PLANNED.**

WEALTH MANAGEMENT

I BANKING

CAPITAL MARKETS

RAYMOND JAMES

© 2017 Raymond James & Associates, Inc., member New York Stock Exchange/SIPC. | Raymond James Financial Services, Inc., member FINRA/SIPC. Raymond James Bank, member FDIC. Raymond James" and LIFE WELL PLANNED" are registered trademarks of Raymond James Financial, Inc. Investment products are: not deposits, not FDIC/NCUA insured, not insured by any government agency, not bank guaranteed, subject to risk and may lose value.